
7- Valley Whirl-A-Ways 
 

Keith Harter – Caller 
Jeanne Harter– Cuer 

 

Dances held at McGraw Elementary School 
50 W. Academy Street, McGraw, NY 13101 

 

ROUND & SQUARE DANCES   7:30 – 9:30 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

   

Tuesday, January 8, 2019  
  Tuesday, January 15, 2019 
  Tuesday, January 22, 2019 
  
      Tuesday, February 5, 2019 
      Tuesday, February 12, 2019 
      Tuesday, February 26, 2019 
 
 

        *Tuesday, March 12, 2019* 
       Tuesday, March 19, 2019 
  Tuesday, March 26, 2019 
 

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 
      Tuesday, April 9, 2019 
     Tuesday, April 30, 2019 
 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

*Dish to pass dinner and dance at 6:30 p.m.* 

PLEASE JOIN US 


